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Sarah Victoria Lunn

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Sarah Victoria Lunn
Postcode

Date of birth March 1959

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
X-TRA HEALTH LIMITED
RADLETT WASHERS LIMITED

BAGGAGE FACTORY LIMITED
MACH 3 PUBLISHING CIVIL LIMITED

MIDDLESEX COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03512940
03506274

03357271
03345191

03344796

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905208344

905208344

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/02/1998
06/02/1998

22/04/1997
04/04/1997

03/04/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date
18/02/1998
06/02/1998

18/05/1998
16/04/1997

28/02/1998

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



